ENVOS NOTECARDS™ USER'S GUIDE



Address comments to: Envos Corporation User Documentation 1157 San Antonio Rd. Mountain View, CA 94043 415-966-6200

ENVOS NOTECARDS™ USER'S GUIDE

Release 1.1

Part Number 300300

March, 1989

Copyright © 1989 by Envos Corporation.

All rights reserved.

Envos is a trademark of Envos Corporation.

Note Cards $^{\text{\tiny{TM}}}$ is a trademark of Xerox Corporation, used with permission of Xerox Corporation

Xerox® is a registered trademark of Xerox Corporation.

UNIX® is a registered trademark of AT&T Bell Laboratories.

Postscript is a trademark of Adobe Systems.

The following are trademarks of Sun Microsystems, Inc.:

SunOS

Sun® and Sun Workstation® are registered trademarks

Copyright protection includes material generated from the software programs displayed on the screen, such as icons, screen display looks, and the like.

The information in this document is subject to change without notice and should not be construed as a commitment by Envos Corporation. While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this document, Envos Corporation assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear.

Text was written and produced with Envos text formatting tools; Xerox printers were used to produce text masters. The typeface is Modern.